
APOGEE NOM PRENOM filiere MODULE
22044022 ABAKAR MOCTAR BRAHIM SEG Analyse mathématique
22010043 ALLAM AMAL SEG Analyse mathématique
22042563 BOUDAD HAJAR SEG Analyse mathématique
21000545 ES-SKALI MOHAMMED SEG Analyse mathématique
20003920 LOUIZY FADWA SEG Analyse mathématique
22004841 NASSIF SOUKAINA SEG Analyse mathématique
22000301 AKKI RIHAM SEG Comptabilité analytique
22044022 ABAKAR MOCTAR BRAHIM SEG Comptabilité générale 1
22005702 KHELLAF MOSTAFA SEG Comptabilité générale 1
20003920 LOUIZY FADWA SEG Comptabilité générale 1
21003902 MOUJIB IMANE SEG Comptabilité générale 1
20009530 MISKINE RABAB SEG Comptabilité générale 2
22004263 OUAFDI ICHRAK SEG Comptabilité générale 2
22006810 SERRHAT WIAM SEG Comptabilité générale 2
22000301 AKKI RIHAM SEG Echantillon et estimation
22007845 EL MALIKI SALMA SEG Introduction à l'Economie
21003902 MOUJIB IMANE SEG Introduction à l'Economie
19003506 IFRI MUSTAPHA SEG LT Economique 1
20002707 KAHLAOUI HAMZA SEG LT Economique 1
22005621 BOUALAM YAHYA SEG LT Economique 2
21000324 EL KERDOUDI NOUHAILA SEG LT Economique 2
20004510 GHANNAJ KHAWLA SEG LT Economique 2
20004357 NAWDALI HIBA SEG LT Economique 2
22006001 RGUIBI SOLAIMANE SEG LT Economique 2
22000302 SAFSAF HASNAE SEG LT Economique 2
20007892 YOUNES AMINE SEG LT Economique 2
21000545 ES-SKALI MOHAMMED SEG Management 1
22000996 AGHNIDIR HAYAT SEG Management II
22000162 AZIRI SALAHEDDINE SEG Management II
22001859 BARKAOUI IMANE SEG Management II
21002147 BEKKOUS MOHAMMED SEG Management II
22001055 BENLAHIANI SAMIRA SEG Management II
22003087 BENSSAFI BOCHRA SEG Management II
22003921 BENTISS SALMA SEG Management II
22005621 BOUALAM YAHYA SEG Management II
22009481 BOUDRIGA KAWTAR SEG Management II
22000274 BOUKHADDARA OUISSAM SEG Management II
22007371 BOUNOUAR DOHA SEG Management II
22000759 EL FIJAH SARA SEG Management II
22008420 EL HISSANE HAMZA SEG Management II
21010021 EL JADI AYMANE SEG Management II
22003774 EL MIR RABAB SEG Management II
22007223 ELIDRISSI IBTISSAM SEG Management II
21000449 ELMOUMEN ATIKA SEG Management II
22010101 ESSAKHI BTISSAM SEG Management II
21000424 FOUADI FERDAOUSS SEG Management II
20004510 GHANNAJ KHAWLA SEG Management II
22005702 KHELLAF MOSTAFA SEG Management II
22002968 LAAMIM HIBA SEG Management II



APOGEE NOM PRENOM filiere MODULE
22000487 MAFTAH SOUAD SEG Management II
22010534 MALAL MARWA SEG Management II
22041701 MELKOUN MERYEM SEG Management II
20009530 MISKINE RABAB SEG Management II
22002922 MOUFAKKIR HAMZA SEG Management II
21001023 NASSABI AYOUB SEG Management II
21004965 NASSER KHADIJA SEG Management II
20004357 NAWDALI HIBA SEG Management II
22004263 OUAFDI ICHRAK SEG Management II
22006001 RGUIBI SOLAIMANE SEG Management II
22000979 RHOUDANE SOUKAYNA SEG Management II
22000302 SAFSAF HASNAE SEG Management II
22010262 SAHI KHADIJA SEG Management II
22006810 SERRHAT WIAM SEG Management II
22002330 SOUIDI JIHAD SEG Management II
20007892 YOUNES AMINE SEG Management II
22000488 YOUNS OUSSAMA SEG Management II
21004216 ZEGOUDI NOURA SEG Management II
22002822 ZEROUALI HAFSA SEG Management II
21002489 ZHANI YASSINE SEG Management II
21000273 ABOUDOU SOUKAINA SEG Méthodes quantitatives
22003088 ASSADRATI AHLAM SEG Méthodes quantitatives
22000162 AZIRI SALAHEDDINE SEG Méthodes quantitatives
22004104 BEHRAOUI HANANE SEG Méthodes quantitatives
22003923 BENTISS SALMA SEG Méthodes quantitatives
22005621 BOUALAM YAHYA SEG Méthodes quantitatives
22007371 BOUNOUAR DOHA SEG Méthodes quantitatives
22004886 BOUTAYB BASMA SEG Méthodes quantitatives
19004244 DIOUF MUSTAPHA SEG Méthodes quantitatives
22043887 DJIMALDET NEPIDIMBAYE GLORIA SEG Méthodes quantitatives
22008420 EL HISSANE HAMZA SEG Méthodes quantitatives
21010021 EL JADI AYMANE SEG Méthodes quantitatives
21000324 EL KERDOUDI NOUHAILA SEG Méthodes quantitatives
22007223 ELIDRISSI IBTISSAM SEG Méthodes quantitatives
21000424 FOUADI FERDAOUSS SEG Méthodes quantitatives
21000872 KABBAT YOUNES SEG Méthodes quantitatives
22041701 MELKOUN MERYEM SEG Méthodes quantitatives
22000991 MOUAZINE AZIZ SEG Méthodes quantitatives
22002922 MOUFAKKIR HAMZA SEG Méthodes quantitatives
21001023 NASSABI AYOUB SEG Méthodes quantitatives
21004965 NASSER KHADIJA SEG Méthodes quantitatives
22004263 OUAFDI ICHRAK SEG Méthodes quantitatives
22006001 RGUIBI SOLAIMANE SEG Méthodes quantitatives
22000302 SAFSAF HASNAE SEG Méthodes quantitatives
22002330 SOUIDI JIHAD SEG Méthodes quantitatives
19003506 IFRI MUSTAPHA SEG Microéconomie 1
20002707 KAHLAOUI HAMZA SEG Microéconomie 1
22043887 DJIMALDET NEPIDIMBAYE GLORIA SEG Microéconomie 2
22000991 MOUAZINE AZIZ SEG Microéconomie 2



APOGEE NOM PRENOM filiere MODULE
22002922 MOUFAKKIR HAMZA SEG Microéconomie 2
21002489 ZHANI YASSINE SEG Microéconomie 2
21000273 ABOUDOU SOUKAINA SEG Probabilités
22000996 AGHNIDIR HAYAT SEG Probabilités
22004104 BEHRAOUI HANANE SEG Probabilités
22003087 BENSSAFI BOCHRA SEG Probabilités
22003922 BENTISS SALMA SEG Probabilités
22004886 BOUTAYB BASMA SEG Probabilités
22043887 DJIMALDET NEPIDIMBAYE GLORIA SEG Probabilités
22003774 EL MIR RABAB SEG Probabilités
22041701 MELKOUN MERYEM SEG Probabilités
21004216 ZEGOUDI NOURA SEG Probabilités
22002822 ZEROUALI HAFSA SEG Probabilités
20005421 AITOUST HANANE SEG Statistique descriptive
22010043 ALLAM AMAL SEG Statistique descriptive
22042563 BOUDAD HAJAR SEG Statistique descriptive
21011408 ER-RAJI SALMA SEG Statistique descriptive
20007222 ESSERBOUTI NASSIMA SEG Statistique descriptive
19003506 IFRI MUSTAPHA SEG Statistique descriptive
20002707 KAHLAOUI HAMZA SEG Statistique descriptive
22001371 KOURAIMI DOUAA SEG Statistique descriptive
20003920 LOUIZY FADWA SEG Statistique descriptive
21003902 MOUJIB IMANE SEG Statistique descriptive
22004841 NASSIF SOUKAINA SEG Statistique descriptive




